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Attorneys for the Idaho Irrigation Pumpers Association, Inc.

BEFORE THE IDAHO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF)
PACIFICORP DBA ROCKY MOUNTAIN ) CASE NO. PAC-E-07-05
POWER FOR APPROVAL OF CHANGES TO )
ITS ELECTRIC SERVICE SCHEDULES )

)
)

IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS’ ASSOCIATION, INC.’S AMENDED
NOTICE OF SERVICE

You will please take notice that IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS’ ASSOCIATION, INC.,
by and through their'attorneys of record, served the Direct Testimony and exhibits of Anthony
Yankel, Mark Mickelsen, and Stanley C. Searle upon the parties to this action by providing said
documents to the following individuals in the manner specified in the attached Certificate of
Service below.

Respectfully submitted this 28" day of September, 2007.
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Attorneys for the Idaho Irrigation Pumpers
Association, Inc.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

] HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 27% day of September, 2007, I served a true,
correct and complete copy of the Direct Testimony of Anthony Yankel (with exhibits),

Mark Mickelsen, and Stanley C. Searle to each of the following, via U.S. Mail postage
prepaid, e-mail or hand delivery:

Jean Jewell (9 copies)

Idaho Public Utilities Commission U.S. Mail &
472 W. Washington Street E-Mail

P.O. Box 83720

Boise, Idaho 83720-0074

E-mail: jean.jewell@puc.idaho.gov

James R. Smith U.S. Mail &
Monsanto Company E-Mail
P.O. Box 816

Soda Springs, ID 83276
“E-mail: jim.r.smith@monsanto.com

Maurice Brubaker

Katie Iverson U.S. Mail &
Brubaker & Associates E-Mail
17244 W. Cordova Court

Surprise, AZ 85387

kiverson(@sconsultbai.com

Anthony Yankel U.S. Mail &
29814 Lake Road E-Mail

Bay Village, OH 44140

E-mail: tony@yankel.net

Idaho Irrigation Pumpers U.S. Mail &
Association, Inc. E-Mail

c/o Lynn Tominaga

P.O. Box 2624

Boise, ID 83701-2624
E-mail: lynn tominaga@hotmail.com
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Randall C. Budge Hand Delivery &
Racine, Olson, Nye, Budge E-Mail
& Bailey, Chtd.
P.O. Box 1391
Pocatello, Idaho 83204-1391
Email: rcb@racinelaw.net

Brian Dickman U.P.S.
Rocky Mountain Power Overnight delivery &
201 South Main, Suite 2300 E-Mail

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
Email: brian.dickman@pacificorp.com

Dean Brockbank U.S. Mail &
Justin Brown E-Mail
Rocky Mountain Power

201 South Main, Suite 2300

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

E-mail: dean.brockbank@pacificorp.com

E-mail: justin.brown@pacificorp.com

Tim Buller U.S. Mail &
Agrium, Inc. E-Mail
3010 Conda Road

Soda Springs, Idaho 83276
E-mail: tbuller@agrium.com

Conley E. Ward

Michael C. Creamer U.S. Mail &
Givens Pursley LLP E-Mail

608 W. Bannock Street

P.O. Box 2720

Boise, ID 83701-2720
E-mail: cew@givensoursley.com

Dennis Peseau, Ph.D. U.S. Mail &
Utility Resources, Inc. E-Mail
1500 Liberty Street S.E., Ste. 250

Salem, OR 97302

E-mail: dpeseau@excite.com

Scott Woodbury U.S. Mail &
Deputy Attorney General E-Mail
Idaho Public Utilities Commission

472 W. Washington (83702)
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P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0074
scott.woodbury@puc.idaho.gov

Brad M. Purdy U.S. Mail &
Attorney at Law E-Mail
2019 N. 17" Street

Boise, ID 83702

bmpurdy@hotmail.com

Kevin B. Homer, Esq. U.S. Mail &
1565 South Boulevard E-Mail
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

kbh@khomerlaw.com
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